
Cooperator: Planted date: 210-60-90

Location: Harvested date: Soybeans

County: Planting Rate: No

District: Zone: Drainage:

Site Type: Tillage:

# of Entries: 12 Soil Texture:

No

Yes

30

BRAND YIELD
YIELD 

RANK
MOIS $/A

$/A 

RANK
TWT RM

# OF 

ROWS

ROW 

LENGTH

ENTRY 

WEIGHT

% ROOTS 

LODGED

% STALKS 

LODGED

WYFFELS 186.7 12 17.0 $689 12 57.5 105 8 620 3048 40

WYFFELS 229.8 11 17.2 $847 11 57.8 108 8 640 3882

WYFFELS 243.5 8 17.3 $896 7 56.4 108 8 650 4182 10

WYFFELS 260.8 1 17.6 $958 1 56.8 111 8 650 4496 10

WYFFELS 251.9 4 17.6 $925 2 57.6 111 8 650 4342

WYFFELS 246.1 7 19.3 $891 8 59.5 112 8 630 4198

WYFFELS 252.2 3 19.9 $909 5 56.6 113 8 650 4472 15

WYFFELS 239.2 10 18.5 $872 10 54.9 113 8 650 4170

WYFFELS 249.8 5 18.5 $911 4 58.0 114 8 650 4354

WYFFELS 241.8 9 17.8 $886 9 60.0 114 8 650 4178 10

WYFFELS 249.8 5 18.9 $908 6 58.1 116 8 650 4376 10

WYFFELS 256.5 2 19.8 $925 2 56.5 117 8 650 4544

242.3 18.3 $885 57.5 111.8 4187

Date: 

Abreviations: ASTS = Acceleron
®
 Seed Treatment System, ASTSQR = ASTS w/ QuickRoots C250 = Cruiser Extreme® 250, SS = SmartStax®,  HXI = Herculex® I,  HXT = Herculex® XTRA, P500/VOTiVO = Poncho® 500 w/ VOTiVO, CONV = Conventional, RR2 = Roundup Ready® 2, GENVT3P = 

Genuity VT Triple® Pro, VT2P = VT Double Pro®, VT2PDG = VT Double Pro with DroughtGard®, RIB = Refuge in Bag

I hereby grant Wyffels Hybrids, including affiliated companies and seed dealers, the right to use the test plot data results pertaining to my fields (in whole or in part with such language as do not substantially alter the meaning), the GPS coordinates for my fields, and/or any pictures, photographs or 

recordings taken in conjunction with said test plot data results in its publicity, promotions and advertising, including use on the internet. I agree that my name, field location (including GPS coordinates), and likeness may be used in publishing test plot data results by Wyffels Hybrids, including affiliated 

companies and seed dealers.

W8936DG

W6826

W6956RIB

TEST AVERAGE:

W5626RIB

W4196RIB
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W8646RIB

W5516RIB

W7888RIB

W7878

W7456RIB

W7696RIB

HYBRID

Cooperator Signature: 

Comment

The $/A column is gross dollars per acre of each entry, based on wet corn at $3.50 per bushel and using $0.03 per point discount for harvest moisture over 15.0%."

 

SEED 

TREATMENT

David Rehn

Woodhull, IL

HENRY

11 3

Wyffels Works Site

VT2PDG

VT2P

SS

SS

VT2P

VT2P

VT2P

W7976RIB

Fungicide: 

Insecticide: 

Row Width:

TRAIT

VT2P

VT2P

VT2P

VT2P

VT2P

Other:

Manure:

Prev. Crop:

(N)-(P)-(K):

Silt Loam

Minimum

Moderately Well Drained

37,000

4/25/2019

Herbicide:

Prev. Herb

WYFFELS HYBRIDS, INC  •  13344 US HIGHWAY 6  •  GENESEO IL 61254  •  (800) 369-7833  •  (309) 944-8338 FAX  •  WWW.WYFFELS.COM


