AWYFFELS	Cooperator:	David Rehr	1	Planted date:	4/25/2019	(N)-(P)-(K):	210-60-90	
HYBRIDS	Location:	Woodhull,	IL	Harvested date:		Prev. Crop:	Soybeans	
8	County:	HENRY		Planting Rate:	37,000	Manure:	No	
More than a number.	District:	11	Zone: 3	Drainage:	Moderately Well Drained	Other:		
	Site Type:	Wyffels Wo	orks Site	Tillage:	Minimum	Prev. Herb		
Seed Representative	# of Entries:	12		Soil Texture:	Silt Loam	Herbicide:		
						Insecticide:	No	

		l .											.,,	W Wilder.		
BRAND	HYBRID	YIELD	YIELD RANK	MOIS	\$/A	\$/A RANK	TWT	TRAIT	RM	SEED TREATMENT	# OF ROWS	ROW LENGTH	ENTRY WEIGHT	% ROOTS LODGED	% STALKS LODGED	Comment
WYFFELS	W4196RIB	186.7	12	17.0	\$689	12	57.5	VT2P	105		8	620	3048		40	
WYFFELS	W5516RIB	229.8	11	17.2	\$847	11	57.8	VT2P	108		8	640	3882			
WYFFELS	W5626RIB	243.5	8	17.3	\$896	7	56.4	VT2P	108		8	650	4182		10	
WYFFELS	W6826	260.8	1	17.6	\$958	1	56.8	VT2P	111		8	650	4496		10	
WYFFELS	W6956RIB	251.9	4	17.6	\$925	2	57.6	VT2P	111		8	650	4342			
WYFFELS	W7456RIB	246.1	7	19.3	\$891	8	59.5	VT2P	112		8	630	4198			
WYFFELS	W7696RIB	252.2	3	19.9	\$909	5	56.6	VT2P	113		8	650	4472		15	
WYFFELS	W7976RIB	239.2	10	18.5	\$872	10	54.9	VT2P	113		8	650	4170			
WYFFELS	W7878	249.8	5	18.5	\$911	4	58.0	SS	114		8	650	4354			
WYFFELS	W7888RIB	241.8	9	17.8	\$886	9	60.0	SS	114		8	650	4178		10	
WYFFELS	W8646RIB	249.8	5	18.9	\$908	6	58.1	VT2P	116		8	650	4376		10	
WYFFELS	W8936DG	256.5	2	19.8	\$925	2	56.5	VT2PDG	117		8	650	4544			
	EST AVERAGE:	242.3		18.3	\$885		57.5		111.8				4187			

Fungicide:

Row Width:

Yes

30

The \$/A column is gross dollars per acre of each entry, based on wet corn at \$3.50 per bushel and using \$0.03 per point discount for harvest moisture over 15.0%."

Abreviations: ASTS = Acceleron® Seed Treatment System, ASTSQR = ASTS w/ QuickRoots C250 = Cruiser Extreme® 250, SS = SmartStax®, HXI = Herculex® XTRA, P500/VOTiVO = Poncho® 500 w/ VOTiVO, CONV = Conventional, RR2 = Roundup Ready® 2, GENVT3P = Genuity VT Triple® Pro, VT2P = VT Double Pro®, VT2PDG = VT Double Pro with DroughtGard®, RIB = Refuge in Bag

I hereby grant Wyffels Hybrids, including affiliated companies and seed dealers, the right to use the test plot data results pertaining to my fields (in whole or in part with such language as do not substantially alter the meaning), the GPS coordinates for my fields, and/or any pictures, photographs or recordings taken in conjunction with said test plot data results in its publicity, promotions and advertising, including use on the internet. I agree that my name, field location (including GPS coordinates), and likeness may be used in publishing test plot data results by Wyffels Hybrids, including affiliated companies and seed dealers.

Cooperator Signature: Date:
